MGN PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR,JALANDHAR

TENDER FOR BUS SEAT REPAIR- JAN 2025

SEALED TENDERS /QUOTATIION ARE INIVITED FOR REPAIR OF SEATS ETC. AS

MENTIONED BELOW FOR SIX BUSES OF THE SCHOOL.

Sr. no

1

2

THE LAST DATE TO SUBMIT THE QUOTATION IS 23.1.2025.

Vehicle no.

PBOSEB5827

PBOSEB5832

PBO8FK0827

PBOSEM2387

PBO8CH9959

PBO8CP4935

Description
all seat cover
all seat cover

all seat cover

Driver seat repair, 1 Seat repair
Roof leakage, Floor mat repair
4 seat repair, Floor repair

2 seat cover, roof leakage

No. of Seat Covers

40

40

40

03

PRINCIPAL



